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Subject: FW: Letter to City Council - re Amending Bylaw 7860, The Animal Control Bylaw
Attachments: Letter to City Council re Amending Bylaw 7860, The Animal Control Bylaw, 19aug01.pdf

From: Brent Penner [mailto:brent.penner@dtnyxe.ca]  
Sent: Thursday, August 1, 2019 8:38 AM 
To: Clark, Charlie <Charlie.Clark@Saskatoon.ca>; City Council <City.Council@Saskatoon.ca> 
Cc: Beveridge, Michelle <Michelle.Beveridge@Saskatoon.ca>; Lacroix, Lynne <Lynne.Lacroix@Saskatoon.ca>; Sherbino, 
Jordan <Jordan.Sherbino@Saskatoon.ca>; Yelland, Cindy <Cindy.Yelland@Saskatoon.ca>; Chris Beavis 
<chrisbeavis@gmail.com>; Jorgenson, Jeff <Jeff.Jorgenson@Saskatoon.ca> 
Subject: Letter to City Council ‐ re Amending Bylaw 7860, The Animal Control Bylaw 

Good morning Your Worship and City Councillors, 

Please find the attached letter in support of Councillor Block’s notice of motion to amend Bylaw 7860 to allow dogs and 
cats on leash in Kiwanis Park. 

If speakers are permitted to address Council on August 26, I would request to briefly address City Council. I would ask 
that the City Clerk’s office confirm that with me so I know whether to attend or not. 

Thank you, 

Brent 

BRENT PENNER  |  DOWNTOWN SASKATOON 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 
brent.penner@dtnyxe.ca  p: (306) 664-0709  c: (306) 227-8644 
242 Third Avenue S  |  Saskatoon, SK, S7K 1L9  |  CANADA 
www.dtnyxe.ca   



 
 
 

 


